
 

 2024 Barnwell   
Varsity Baseball Schedule 

Day Date Opponent Site Time 

 

Scrimmages 
 

Thursday Feb 8 Silver Bluff Home 6:00pm 

Thursday Feb 15 Aiken Away 6:00pm 

Tuesday Feb 20 Midland Valley Home 5:30pm 

 

2024 Woodland Wood-Bat Invitational 

Sunday  Feb 25 Phillip Simmons Woodland 5:30pm 

Monday Feb 26 Hilton Head  Woodland 7:30pm 

Tuesday Feb 27  Timberland Woodland 5:00pm 

  Championship (TBD) Woodland  

 

Regular Season 
 

Monday Mar 4 Silver Bluff Home 6:00pm 

Tuesday Mar 5 Williston-Elko Away 6:00pm 
Friday Mar 8 Colleton County Home 6:00pm 
Tuesday Mar 12 *Ridgeland (DH) Away 5:00pm 
Thursday Mar 14 May River Home 6:00pm 
Monday Mar 18 Batesburg-Leesville Home 6:00pm 
Tuesday Mar 19 Horse Creek Away 5:00pm 
Thursday Mar 21 Bamberg-Ehrhardt Home 7:00pm 
Monday Mar 25 *Edisto Home 6:00pm 

Tuesday Mar 26 Wagener-Salley Home 7:00pm 
Wednesday Mar 27 *Edisto Away 6:00pm 
Monday Apr 1 Bluffton Away 6:30pm 

Wednesday Apr 3 Batesburg-Leesville Away 6:00pm 
Tuesday Apr 9 *Woodland Home 6:00pm 

Wednesday Apr 10 Williston-Elko Home 6:00pm 
Friday  Apr 12 *Woodland Away 6:00pm 
Tuesday Apr 16 *Hampton County Away 6:00pm 
Wednesday Apr 17 Colleton County Away 6:00pm 

Friday Apr 19 
*Hampton County 
Senior Night 

Home 6:00pm 

Tuesday Apr 23 Horse Creek Home 6:00pm 
Thursday Apr 25 Bamberg-Ehrhardt Away 6:00pm 

Playoffs Begin: April 30, 2024 

*Denotes Region Game   
Head Coach: Cody McCollum                 Asst. Coaches:   
Field Address: 779 Allen St, Barnwell SC 29812       Lonnie Boleman, Britt Pender 
 

 



 

 

 


